CITY: NEW BRIGHTON

236
238
321
323
332
334
339
423
424
441
442
443
445
446
447
448
451
453
454
484
518
531
532
541
561
621
711
713
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS
MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$992,583
$18,083,021
$9,526,707
$39,998,956
$112,281,776
$9,263,964
$16,256,205
$93,834,594
$584,512,065
$35,918,088
$14,075,285
$12,183,754
$29,918,421
$21,843,117
$22,048,848
$3,588,622
$19,040,757
$98,158,776
$6,343,428
$1,200,547
$481,944
$1,724,525
$2,336,663
$21,444,726
$9,607,600
$29,407,608
$79,377
$4,108,604
$28,695,971
$12,113,166
$4,368,842
$321,024
$133,077,038

$1,396,836,602

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$250,302
$784,213
$8,359,950
$7,368,196
$10,818,569
$7,739
$5,015,371
$25,448,673
$35,755,559
$4,078,799
$4,619,364
$3,480,071
$8,629,246
$2,757,773
$6,006,360
$3,355,793
$842,927
$51,642,504
$4,405,940
$796,148
$75,390
$811,376
$2,316,694
$5,590,038
$3,785,831
$196,236
$38,237
$2,945,363
$20,063,860
$3,152,608
$2,292,935
$321,021
$13,293,733

$239,306,819

SALES TAX

$16,271
$50,974
$543,395
$478,934
$703,206
$503
$325,998
$1,654,158
$2,324,112
$265,124
$300,142
$226,208
$634,629
$179,255
$390,415
$218,126
$54,793
$3,356,761
$286,383
$51,750
$4,901
$39,660
$150,580
$363,350
$246,077
$12,756
$2,485
$206,462
$1,354,160
$204,923
$149,273
$25,941
$871,628

$15,693,333

USE TAX

$100
$29,303
$24
$6,033
$33,275
$3,448
$43,085
$5,684
$154,937
$628
$303,254
$0
$1,260
$255
$5,297
$18

$51
$5,721
$5,848
$571
$1,005
$8
$985
$72,395
$10,036
$78,218
$0

$22
$6,215
$543
$1,423
$0
$114,851

$884,493

TOTAL TAX

$16,371
$80,277
$543,419
$484,967
$736,481
$3,951
$369,083
$1,659,842
$2,479,049
$265,752
$603,396
$226,208
$635,889
$179,510
$395,712
$218,144
$54,844
$3,362,482
$292,231
$52,321
$5,906
$39,668
$151,565
$435,745
$256,113
$90,974
$2,485
$206,484
$1,360,375
$205,466
$150,696
$25,941
$986,479

$16,577,826

PAGE

85

NUMBER
7
16
4
12
9
5
8

18
9
7

15
9

12



