MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: NEW BRIGHTON

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$992,583	\$250,302	\$16,271	\$100	\$16,371	7
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$18,083,021	\$784,213	\$50,974	\$29,303	\$80,277	16
321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT	\$9,526,707	\$8,359,950	\$543,395	\$24	\$543,419	4
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$39,998,956	\$7,368,196	\$478,934	\$6,033	\$484,967	12
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$112,281,776	\$10,818,569	\$703,206	\$33,275	\$736,481	9
334 MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS	\$9,263,964	\$7,739	\$503	\$3,448	\$3,951	5
339 MFG -MISC	\$16,256,205	\$5,015,371	\$325,998	\$43,085	\$369,083	8
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$93,834,594	\$25,448,673	\$1,654,158	\$5,684	\$1,659,842	18
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$584,512,065	\$35,755,559	\$2,324,112	\$154,937	\$2,479,049	9
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$35,918,088	\$4,078,799	\$265,124	\$628	\$265,752	7
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$14,075,285	\$4,619,364	\$300,142	\$303,254	\$603,396	15
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$12,183,754	\$3,480,071	\$226,208	\$0	\$226,208	9
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$29,918,421	\$8,629,246	\$634,629	\$1,260	\$635,889	12
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$21,843,117	\$2,757,773	\$179,255	\$255	\$179,510	7
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$22,048,848	\$6,006,360	\$390,415	\$5,297	\$395,712	10
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$3,588,622	\$3,355,793	\$218,126	\$18	\$218,144	8
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$19,040,757	\$842,927	\$54,793	\$51	\$54,844	15
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$98,158,776	\$51,642,504	\$3,356,761	\$5,721	\$3,362,482	67
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$6,343,428	\$4,405,940	\$286,383	\$5,848	\$292,231	12
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$1,200,547	\$796,148	\$51,750	\$571	\$52,321	5
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE	\$481,944	\$75,390	\$4,901	\$1,005	\$5,906	7
531 REAL ESTATE	\$1,724,525	\$811,376	\$39,660	\$8	\$39,668	б
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$2,336,663	\$2,316,694	\$150,580	\$985	\$151,565	б
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$21,444,726	\$5,590,038	\$363,350	\$72,395	\$435,745	54
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$9,607,600	\$3,785,831	\$246,077	\$10,036	\$256,113	34
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$29,407,608	\$196,236	\$12,756	\$78,218	\$90,974	16
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS	\$79,377	\$38,237	\$2,485	\$0	\$2,485	4
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$4,108,604	\$2,945,363	\$206,462	\$22	\$206,484	5
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$28,695,971	\$20,063,860	\$1,354,160	\$6,215	\$1,360,375	29
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$12,113,166	\$3,152,608	\$204,923	\$543	\$205,466	30
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$4,368,842	\$2,292,935	\$149,273	\$1,423	\$150,696	31
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS	\$321,024	\$321,021	\$25,941	\$0	\$25,941	4
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$133,077,038	\$13,293,733	\$871,628	\$114,851	\$986,479	37
CITY TOTAL	\$1,396,836,602	\$239,306,819	\$15,693,333	\$884,493	\$16,577,826	518